www.cabriggs.comPRECISION DIGITAL CORPORATION Since 197450
SPECIFICATIONS
Input 4-20 mA, 0-10 V, 0-5 V, 1-5 V; 4 digital I/O; RS-485 Modbus®
Range 1 mile outdoor line-of-sight, 500 ft indoors
Display 32-character dual-line dot matrix LCD display
Enclosure Smooth die-cast aluminum, NEMA 4X/IP66
Power 12-28 VDC
Operating

©2016 Precision Digital Corporation. All rights reserved.
Your Local Distributor is:
Ordering Information
PDW30 • Explosion-Proof Wireless System
Model Description
PDW30-SNA PDW30 Point-to-Point Wireless System
Accessories
Model Description
PDA30-RNA PDW30 Repeater Kit with Remote Antenna
PDA3900-12-N Remote PDW30 ½” NPT Antenna
PDA3900-6Y-N Remote 6 dB Yagi High-Gain Directional Antenna
PDA3120-S 20' RP-SMA M/F Antenna Extension Cable with Fittings
PDA3140-S 40’ RP-SMA M/F Antenna Extension Cable with Fittings
PDA3120-N 20' RP-SMA F to N Male Extension Cable with Fittings
PDA3140-N 40’ RP-SMA F to N Male Extension Cable with Fittings
PDA6963 Stainless Steel PDW30 Mounting Kit
PDA10 PDW Wireless Signal Strength Survey Tool
Dimensions
Ø 0.35 (Ø 9.0)